

Alt 1	betong				
		Eining	einingspris	mengde	sum
Armering	K335	m2	kr 53,20	1200	kr 63 840,00
Betong	B45 SV40	m2	kr 160,00	1200	kr 192 000,00
Pumpebil		time	kr 900,00	20	kr 18 000,00
Pumpebil	Rigg	stk	kr 1 500,00	4	kr 6 000,00
Pumpebil	Pumping	m3	kr 20,00	140	kr 2 800,00
Forskaling		rs	kr 5 000,00	1	kr 5 000,00
oppretting		m2	kr 50,00	1200	kr 60 000,00
Dugnad		time	kr 300,00	200	kr 60 000,00
					<u>kr 407 640,00</u>
mva					<u>kr 101 910,00</u>
Total					kr 509 550,00

Alt 2	Asfalt				
Asfalt		m2	kr 150,00	1200	kr 180 000,00
Oppretting		m2	kr 50,00	1200	kr 60 000,00
					<u>kr 240 000,00</u>
mva					<u>kr 60 000,00</u>
Total					kr 300 000,00

Diff eks mva kr 167 640,00  
 Diff inkl mva kr 209 550,00

Vigdal B35 MF 45	Røyrvik B35 MF 45	Fredheim B35 MF45
152 kr 182 400,00	151 kr 181 200,00	173 kr 207 600,00
800 kr 16 000,00	900 kr 18 000,00	750 kr 15 000,00
1700 kr 6 800,00	1500 kr 6 000,00	1750 kr 7 000,00
30 kr 4 200,00	20 kr 2 800,00	30 kr 4 200,00
<u>kr 209 400,00</u>	<u>kr 208 000,00</u>	<u>kr 233 800,00</u>